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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Mind games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

10000.1ha
3dTTT_1_9.1lha
4GetDemo. lha
great graph
Achilleos_Card.lha
AD+Dcard. lha
Klondike
AHextris.lha
AmazonREKO. lha
AGA
AmigaGnuChess. lha
AmigaMaJong. lha
AmigaTration.lha
AMinesl2.lha
AntiMatter2_1.1lha
ArmyMiner_1_4.1zh
ArtCards.lha
ASokoban24.1lha
asteriodsii092.1zh
atc.lzh
atoms.lha
BackGammon099. 1lha
BeautyREKO. lha
Beauties
bebop. lha
BikiniCards.lha
bilo.lha
BirdsReko.lha

game/think
game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think

KlondikeAGA Solit

blackbox.lha

a blac
BlackJackBetal.lha
boomfield.lha

game/think

game/think
game/think

Size Age Description

56K
12K
213K

552K
562K

33K
678K

199K
191K
22K
10K
31K
67K
626K
44K
159K
24K
199K
25K
564K

233K
590K

6K
549K

44K

49K
373K

5 Dice game,

52xAddictive multi-level puzzle game with <+

52+xAnother

0-8 plr,

52«Hextris like game,
17«Amazon Women cardset for Klondike Deluxe

52«Amiga port with nice graphics

help

Amiga & IBM vers.
52+x3-dimensional Tic Tac Toe

2.04 only.

38+«Real Chinese MaJong Game
52xConcentration for the Amiga. V1.0
52xAmiga version of XMines

50«"Find the atoms’

129+«MineSweeper game vl1.4
45xNew Cardset for REKO-Klondike I,II & III

29%V2.4

(Dutch catalog added)

52xAsteroids for 0S2.0+ systems
108xAir Traffic Control Game

8 A nice atomic game V1.1
52«Workbench BackGammon Game

50«Cardset for REKO’s KlondikeAGA - Real

52xRemote Tetris relate

54«New card set for Klondike AGA
52+«Binary Logic:
39«HAM8 deck of animal pictures for

30«Game.

Think game,

52«BlackJack Beta Test Version
52«BoomFiled is a great version of MineSweeper <=

Cardset for KlondikeAGA
32+xAdvanced Dungeons and Dragons cardset for

(needs 2.0)

logic game v2.1.

<o

<_)

(_)

H

requires Kick 2.x

Find atoms by firing laser-beams into <
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BPDI.lha game/think 42K 265xDemo version of new strategy game.
brain.lha game/think 18K 52xThink game
C4.lha game/think 20K 40xConnect 4 game includes C source
Campaign.lzh game/think 83K 178+3d battle simulation
cardie. lha game/think 94K 53xVideo Poker with sounds..WB2.04+
cc3_11.1lha game/think 200K 6 China Challenge III (1.1)
celest.lha game/think 54K 52xStrategy game for up to 9 players
CGFX_Patience.lha game/think 31K 19xCyberGraphics Patience game
chanequl. lha game/think 416K 69xGreat puzzle game,good gfx,Disk 1/2,Amos
chanequ2.lha game/think 397K 69xGreat puzzle game,good gfx,Disk 2,Amos
chaos.1lzh game/think 173K 33xChaos, 1 to 8 player strategy game
chaosV1l3.1zh game/think 171K 10 Eight player strategy game with 150 spells, <
V1.3
CheckersCong2.lha game/think 166K 14xPete Storonskij’s checkers game v2
ChinaChallenge.lha game/think 140K 260+Tile game similar to Shanghai or Mahjong. <
VII
ChinaChallenge.lha game/think 200K 16+«China Challenge III
ChinaIII.lha game/think 142K 55+China Challenge III
China_Tiles.lha game/think 149K 45xA challenging and addictive puzzle game.
circuitwar.lha game/think 30K 522 to 4 player strategy game.
civup?2.lha game/think 197K 171xUpdate/bugfix for Civilization.
Cognition.lha game/think 265K 19xA small PD puzzle game by Team Hoi.
ColCongII_vll.lha game/think 342K 53%V1.1 of complex space strategy game.
ColConquestII.lha game/think 350K 72+A complex space strategy game, good gfx.
Colors.lha game/think 151K 19xTetris type game
Concentration.lha game/think 69K 199xGame, match pairs of words to win. V3.3
Connex.lha game/think 28K 52xA ’‘connect-4’ type game. V4.0
CongSrc.lha game/think 105K 56*Source for Conquest, ver 1.2.1
Conquest.lha game/think 39K 56+ASCII space empire game, ver 1.2.1
congquest.lha game/think 57K 160xsimple strategy game (no gfx, no sound)
Conundrum. lha game/think 122K 65xAbstract puzzle game by Pete Storonskij
Conundrum2.lha game/think 149K 14+PWS’s new hexagon puzzle game V2
cosmc247.1lha game/think 633K 2 Tactical space combat simulator. v2.47a
Counter.lha game/think 56K 31xNice logical game with 100 levels + editor
CrazyClock. lha game/think 57K 52+The easy alternative to the R.’s Cube.
cross5l.1lha game/think 115K 52xcrossword generator (bug fix)
crun.lha game/think 72K 52xBoulderdash type game
cryptl_0.1lha game/think 12K 98xCreate and solve cryptoquotes. Fixed.
CubusV1l_01.1lha game/think 129K 52+3D Tetris variant
Defektris.lha game/think 142K 52+Enhanced Tetris with custom level editor
deminer.lha game/think 12K 44xMineSweeper like game WB2.0
demon. lha game/think 165K 20+INCREDIBLY ADDICTIVE Solitaire Card Game
DenverDuck.lha game/think 102K 52xBlock Pushing Puzzle Game
DIYreko2_0.1lha game/think 255K 38xMake your own .REKO using ImageFX2.0
DLcards.lha game/think 541K 50+Dragonlance for Klondike II AGA
DL_cards.lha game/think 710K 50xDragonlance cardset for Klondike II AGA
doublesquares.lha game/think 120K b52xtile game, place tiles by colour
Dozer.lha game/think 156K 82xAddictive Puzzle Game with Bulldozers !
Dragon.lha game/think 60K 44xSimple single-player board game.
dreams.lha game/think 702K 30+Dreams cardset for KlondikeIII AGA
dreams?2.lha game/think 638K 30+Dreams2 cardset for Klondike II/III AGA
DualMazel3.1lzh game/think 53K 52xSolve two mazes at the same time!
DumbBell.lha game/think 16K 19x0S-friendly puzzle game
EdH1SHP.lha game/think 13K 52+History Level Editor 0.2
EIMinefieldvl.lha game/think 43K 52xAdjustable to screen modes! Nice GUI.
Emporos.lha game/think 54K 52xConquest type game.
EquilLog.lha game/think 50K 1l12xMastMind type game. V1.5
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ESP_Game.lha game/think 158K 66*A colorful Ashido clone. Now works on AGA <
Amigas.

EternalRome. lha game/think 113K 52+Historical strategy game. V1.1

exitl6.lha game/think 36K 61+AMOS Puzzle Game

Exitl6v2.lha game/think 103K 52xSimple puzzle game written in AMOS.

FinalDemineur.lha game/think 16K 52xAnother ’'Mines’ game, nice, French docs

fleetvl.lha game/think 264K 79+Tactical Starship Combat hex map game

flipover.lha game/think 55K 37+MANTISOFT (Tilie Puzzle)

FlowersCards.lha game/think 671K 45«Flowers cardset for Klondike II/III

FourInARow. lha game/think 10K 52*Quite good Four-In-A-Row game.

FractalCards.lha game/think 478K 49xFractal Cards Set For Klondike AGA

FractasmCards.lha game/think 592K 36xCardset for Klondike Deluxe AGA (III) - <«
Total Frac

fusecutt.lha game/think 11K 52xA small puzzle game by Lakris (Rune <
Espeseth) .

GHawkCards.lha game/think 564K 32xGrey Hawk cardset for Klondike AGA

gladiatl.lha game/think 214K 103xArena combat wargame WB 2+ red.

gladiatorpre.lha game/think 12K 104+Preview of gladiatorl.lha wargame

Greed.lha game/think 60K 19xNumeric puzzle game

HangmanV1l_3.1lha game/think 378K 52xA GUI Hangman game in six different <
languages !! (

Heroine_card. lha game/think 547K 52xAnother Cardset for KlondikeAGA

Hexis.lha game/think 69K 19xTetris type game

hextris_1_0.lha game/think 25K 52+Hexagonal tetris

how.lha game/think 97K 52+A ball rolling, race the clock game.

Hydrocis.lha game/think 139K 45xAn innovative new game. All Amigas. V1.8

Interferon.lzh game/think 48K b52xTetris variation

interstate.lha game/think 240K 4lxInterstate is a racing card game based on <
Mille Bo

IntuiMines.lha game/think 16K 52+Mines clone, with source! Works w. ks 1.2

ishid_o_matic.lha game/think 72K 191+«Ishido type game

Jjb_buxom. lha game/think 635K 20xBuxom cardset for Klondike AGA

JellyOthelly.lha game/think 73K 11xVery funy version of Othello.

JMinesl_0.1lha game/think 14K 52xYet another version of Minesweeper.

Joey.lha game/think 210K 19xSokoban like puzzle game

Jump. lha game/think 106K 61xA AMOS-Game in german...

KathyREKO. lha game/think 604K 32xCardset for Klondike Deluxe AGA (III) - <
Kathy Irel

kiloquorst.lha game/think 216K 31+Cool and complex and funny strategical

ki_1_3.1lha game/think 139K 8 Klax—-Ishido-mix, Shareware, V1.3

Klondikl.lha game/think 712K 48xNewest version of REKO Klondike!

Klondik2.lha game/think 630K 48xNewest version of REKO Klondike!

Klondik3.lha game/think 674K 48xNewest version of REKO Klondike!

Klondik4.1lha game/think 579K 48xNewest version of REKO Klondike!

Landmine.lha game/think 134K 220+Game of logic. V1.0

LazyMines31l.1lha game/think 65K 28+ULTIMATE minesweeper v3.1 WON’T CRASH

lightsoff110.1lha game/think 29K 2 MUI based brainboggling game

LittleGames.lha game/think 46K 82xCollection Of Some Little Games

Loop_D_Loop.lha game/think 174K b52xA puzzle game based around loops.

LoreOfConquest.lha game/think 43K 52+War game similar to Risk in concept.

lsp_cgdl.lha game/think 261K 41+CardGames Deluxe — Disk 1 - BlackJack & <
VideoPoker

lsp_cgd2.1lha game/think 349K 41xCardGames Deluxe - Disk 2 - BlackJack & <
VideoPoker

lsp_cgd3.lha game/think 583K 41+CardGames Deluxe — Disk 3 - BlackJack & <
VideoPoker

Luffar20.1lha game/think 24K 52xBest game of noughts & crosses. SWEDEN.




AminetPart

4/6

MADgic4l.1lzh
MagicFields.lha
oldie....

majongjr.lha
MammalsReko.lha

game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think

KlondikeAGA Solit

mastermi.lha
matix.lha

two pl
MegaBlock2.lha

Amigas.
MEM. lha
Memory.lha

german)
Mine. lha
MineClearer.lha

c
mineclonel2a.lha
MinedOut.lzh
Minefield201.1lha
MineHuntl15.1lha
minen.lha
mines.lha
mineseeker.lha
mineseekerl_11.1lha
MinesPASCAL. lha
MinesTheBEST14.lha
MineSweeper2_7.1lha
Mines_mgsw.lha
mj_tiles.lha
MUIEmpire.lha
muipuzzle.lha
MultiPuzzle.lha
Multris.lha
NameGame. lha
navalbattle.lha
NBA_cards.lha
Neptune.lha

WB
NewMasterMind. lha
NewRosesCards. lha
newznyk.lha

Great gra
normalcards.lha
numerix.lha
Oberon_Mines.lha
obsess.lha
OceanCards.lha
oozeaga.lha
oozeagar.lha
oozeagau.lha
oozeecs.lha
oozeecsr.lha
oozeecsu.lha
Orbz.lha
OrientReko.lha
Othello.lha

game/think
game/think

game/think

game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think

192K
61K

252K
563K

TTK
391K

371K

16K
56K

50K
18K

78K
69K
25K
38K
15K
11K
16K
22K
32K
36K
54K
21K
36K
98K
15K
20K
150K
72K
65K
541K
28K

28K
658K
107K

205K
413K
50K
122K
674K
354K
454K
431K
141K
225K
202K
552K
568K
8K

107xMattix is

178*COREWAR GAME ASSEMBLY VIRUS

25«"MAGIC FIELDS’, Amiga Version of a C64 <
40«Real Chinese MaJdong Jr.

39«HAM8 deck of animal pictures for <+
42+Guess the color/ beat the clock game
a great thinking game.
53+«Best ever Amiga ’'Tetris’ type game for all
52«Memory game
61lxMemory—-Game in AMOS (Trimory-Version,
52+«Modula 2 version of the popular game
52xAmiga version of Minesweeper program

63xAn excellent minesweeper style game

151xStrategy game

52+«Best Minefield prog on Amiga; V2.01
56«Mine sweeper clone. Better than the rest.
19«Minesweeper clone
37«MANTISOFT (Mines — Minesweeper)
41xThe best looking Amiga MineSweeper game
9 The best looking Amiga MineSweeper game
33xJust another minesweeper game
64+«The fastest, coolest Mine Sweeper game!!
52«xMineSweeper Game, version 2.7 8-March-94
22+«Another Minesweeper game!!!!
39%xCool new tile sets for Mahjong Jr
24xMUI multiple player strategy game
89«A small puzzle game with MUI (update)
89«1.1 Just sort the bricks Requires 0S 3.0
19«Prerelease of a Tetris clone
52xGame based on word skill puzzle contest.
7 Game of naval battle against computer
40«NBA cardset for REKO’s Klondike
45xVoyage to Neptune - thinking game runs on

48xV1.1 PUBSCREEN bug fixed.
37«xKlondike Deluxe AGA cardset
52xCombination of Tetris and other games —-

56xSet of NORMAL cards for KlondikeAGA
85xScore points by placing pieces

71%x0Oberon Sys 4 Minesweeper 1.2 with Source
52xTetris variant with extras
39«KlondikeDeluxeAGA cardset
77«The ultimate Othello game.
45x00ze AGA V2 for Registered
45x00ze AGA V2 Shareware.
77«The ultimate Othello game.
45x00ze ECS V2 for Registered
45x0o0ze ECS V2 Shareware.

2 An AGA strategy/think game
54x0Oriental ladies cards for REKO’s Klondike
52x0thello game.

AGA version
owners.

For all Amigas
owners.

For one or <

(_)

V1.0 ¢

<_)

<_>
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oxyd.lha
Peg-It.lha
Peg_It.lha
PicCross.lha
pickout.lha

Piles-o-Tiles.lha

PilesOTiles.lha
PilesOTiles.lha
pipeline.lha
PIPELINER.dms
prettyreko.lha

Excellent
Primogenl_3.1lha
protrisb.lha
PushOver.1lzh
puzzle.lha

the Wo
puzzlepits2.lha
Quandary.lha
RalePitz.lha

RayTracedCards.lha

ReflexFinal.lzh
RistiNolla.lha
roachfrm. lha
Robouldix.lha
rockslide.lzh
RollOn.lha
v1i.1
Rubik.lha
sah.lha
Scopone.lha
Scopone2.lha
Scored.lha
Four
ScRaMbLe. lha
SensoPro.lha
shanghai93.dms
player to
SLIDEITZ2.dms
Slider.lha
SmokeEmPokrl4dl.
sokomond. lha
SpaceREKO. 1lha
spider-0.8.1lha
SpringTime. lha

StarTrek_Cards.lha

StarTrkA.lha
StarTrkB. lha
stepb5.lha
syzygy.lha
technoban. lha
TetrisR13b.lha
Tetris_Duel.lha
tetrix.dms
simulataneo
tetronl3.lha

enhancements.

lha

game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think
game/think

game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think

game/think

504K
99K
97K
14K
68K
70K
70K
99K
122K
177K
594K

57K
523K
266K
11K

258K
TK
419K
1.2M
36K
13K
90K
220K
156K
106K

34K
300K
43K
69K
25K

85K
71K
196K

217K
229K
270K
401K
473K

51K
295K
574K
246K
413K
553K
187K
446K
143K
296K
158K

136K

52xGreat fly-and-solve-riddles game
11xVery Original and addictive Puzzle game
8 Original and VERY addictive Puzzle game
31«PicCross 1.0 Picture/Logic Puzzle
52«’memory’ game with good sound & gfx
12xChinese style puzzle game sim to Shangai
13xChinese style puzzle game sim to Shangai
3 Chinese style puzzle game Like Shangai
8 Puzzle a Pipeline-network, V1.0
136*xSuper GFX, lots of Features.
47+«Pretty Women Cardset for Reko Klondike. <>

27+«Analyse and evaluate Jyhad Decks easily.
108xExtra samples for ProTris

52xPush Over (Ocean) playable demo.

52%xan <n> x <m> font sensitive Puzzle game for <

62+«Rad! 30 lvls+editor; full version
22xA nice strategy game for 2 players.
12+«Nice board game
19xCyberGfx Patience game.
52xMath game

52+A Finnish game like CrossZero/Go-Moku. V1.0
52xAmiga puzzle game involving cockroaches.
52«Payware game, base on BoulderDash
48«xAddictive falling blocks game

52xA ’"Soko-Ban’ type game with level editor. <

(cardset)

283xRubik’s cube solver. V1.0

178xArtillery game, also for >1 players
15+«Scopone Scientifico, italian card game
12+«Scopone Scientifico, italian card game
19+xCross between 3D Tic-Tac-Toe and Connect <>

15%A scrabble-like word game. V1.0
52«Remember and mimic sound/color sequence.
128xThis is a Shanghai game. It allows the <>

136%xPuzznic-Clone with super GFX, Editor.
40+«V1.07-Elegant AGA/ECS number slide puzzle
44«Multi-player draw-poker game. V1.4.1

54%xA simple stone-pushing game

47+xCardset for Klondike 2/3 By S$LiNgS$HoT.
13%X11 Port of a Card Game

40xGreat 3d puzzle game by TRECISION
53%xStartrek Carset for KlondikeII AGA
37+«Star Trek Stratagy/Action Game
37+xStar Trek Stratagy/Action Game
48«Best aga tetris

175%xA UNIQUE game in the Tetris genre.
196xSokoban type game v4.07

52«Tetris - faithful to original.
52x1 or 2 player Tetris Clone - AGA Only
178+Best tetris clone available. 2 players <+

Readme!

161xNew version of Tetron. Bugs fixes, <
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TheGallows. lha game/think 44K b52xHangman type game with over 3000 words. V1 <
.0

thinkamania.lha game/think 218K 180+’Concentration’ game, v2.9

thinkamania299.lha game/think 78K 16+Concentration, sUpErB GFX & SFX V2.99

tltetris.lha game/think 102K 52xThe Best Tetris-clone around !!!

touchamanial7.lha game/think 43K 49«Memory training game (SENSO-like) V1.7

Tricky.lha game/think 146K 52+An innovative and addictive game.

TripleYachtZ.lha game/think 71K 52+Plays standard/triple ’YachtZz’ V1.2

TTetris.lha game/think 43K 52xMulti-player Tetris clone. With source. —
Looks ni

TTT.lha game/think 48K 61xTic-Tac-Toe in AMOS (V0.6, german)

Tubes.lha game/think 217K 15xV1.6, advanced pipeline game

Twinz.lha game/think 133K 11xGreat matching pairs game.

t_triz.lzh game/think 55K 52+A small Tetris clone

UnivCong. lha game/think 113K 133xStrategy game for 2 players. V1.08

Vier.lha game/think 8K 27xA little connection 4 player

VirusAttack.lha game/think 115K 40xDr. Mario Clone V1.la

voz—-chess.lha game/think 37K 11+Chess based puzzle game. V1.1

Voz_Chess.lha game/think 37K 15xA Chess based puzzle game. V1.1

Wangle.lha game/think 81K 52x’Sliding-block’ strategy game

WargameProcl6a.lha game/think 316K 16+WarGame PBM/PBEM Engine, V1.6a Update

WargameProcl7.lha game/think 375K 8 WarGame PBM/PBEM Engine, V1.7 Update

warzone.lha game/think 35K 96+Multi-player strategy war game

WGPfrance44.lha game/think 35K 25+A WarGame Processor Module

WGPthirdreich.lha game/think 38K 25«FIX: A WarGame Processor Module

WGPthirdreich4.lha game/think 35K 8 New version WarGame Processor Module

WGPvitp.lha game/think 25K 25xA WarGame Processor Module

WhiteLionl3.lha game/think 37K 52x0thello player, new settings requester

wizwars.lzh game/think 57K 52+Strategy game

world.lha game/think 28K 52xsimple 2-8 player game

xatoms. lha game/think 22K 52xExploding atoms - a small logical game for <
2 playe

xcong.lha game/think 352K 44xXcong5.5 A port of the popular X11 <
strategy warg

X_Wins.lha game/think 61K 5 MUI based ’'4-in-a-row’ game V2.3

yactrisO_1.1lha game/think 99K 52xYet Another Clone (tet)TRIS, v0.1

Yahzee.lha game/think 41K 48%V2.3 PUBSCREEN bug fixed

Yahzee.lha game/think 39K 58%xV2.2 now with more high scores.

YAMFG. lha game/think 25K 103xYet another mine field game. V1.0

yatcy.lha game/think 138K 52+The best version of YATZEE !!

yatzoo.lha game/think 336K 52xYatzooie AGA is a yatzie type game. lmeg+ <
fast mem

Zauberflaeche.lha game/think 52K 61*Rubik’s Cube in 2D. (German)

ZCheckers_03a.lha game/think 16K 52*Intuition-Based Checkers (v2.0+)

ZetrislO.lha game/think 16K 52xAnother Tetris Clone
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